Datum
Samstag, 9. September 2017
Freitag, 15. September 2017
Samstag, 23. September 2017
Samstag, 30. September 2017
Samstag, 7. Oktober 2017
Samstag, 14. Oktober 2017
Samstag, 21. Oktober 2017
Freitag, 27. Oktober 2017
Samstag, 4. November 2017
Samstag, 24. Marz 2018
Samstag, 31. Mdrz 2018
Samstag, 7. April 2018
Samstag, 14. April 2018
Samstag, 21. April 2018
Samstag, 28. April 2018
Samstag, 5. Mai 2018
Samstag, 12. Mai 2018
Samstag, 19. Mai 2018

Uhrzeit

15:00
18:00
11:00
15:30
14:00
11:00
14:30
18:00
17:30
17:00
15:00
16:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:30

Saison 2017/18 U-12 (

Spielort
St. Ulrich
Latzfons
Natz
Latzfons
Steinegg
Latzfons
Feldthurns
Latzfons
Bozen Talfer
Latzfons
Schlern
Latzfons
Ritten
Latzfons
Schlern
Latzfons
Villanders
Latzfons



SG Latzfons-Verdings)

Heimmannschaft

Gherdeina

SG Latzfons Verdings
Natz

SG Latzfons Verdings
Steinegg

SG Latzfons Verdings
Feldthurns

SG Latzfons Verdings
Bozner FC

SG Latzfons Verdings
Schlern |

SG Latzfons Verdings
Ritten Sport

SG Latzfons Verdings
Schlern Il

SG Latzfons Verdings
Barbian/Villanders
SG Latzfons Verdings

Gastmannschaft

SG Latzfons Verdings
Schlern |

SG Latzfons Verdings
Ritten Sport |

SG Latzfons Verdings
Schlern Il

SG Latzfons Verdings
Barbian Villanders
SG Latzfons Verdings
Groden

SG Latzfons Verdings
Natz

SG Latzfons Verdings
Steinegg

SG Latzfons Verdings
Feldthurns

SG Latzfons Verdings
Bozner FC



